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CAMPIONATO REGIONALE ESTIVO

i

POS CONCORRENTE

10

1"

12

13

14

FACCIO Martina
AQUATICA TORINO

FERRARI Asia
LIBERTAS NUOTO NOVARA

MIGLIARETTI Matilde
LIBERTAS NUOTO NOVARA

ABELLI Vittoria
AQUATICA TORINO

PAGLIUSSA Benedetta
AQUATICA TORINO

PRETE Camilla
AQUATICA TORINO

TROMBINI Isabella
AQUATICA TORINO

BOA Valentina
AQUATICA TORINO

BATTAGLIA Melissa
RARI NANTES GERBIDO

NEBOLI Bianca
AQUATICA TORINO

BONELLO Giorgia
CENTRO NUOTO TORINO

D'UVA Celeste
RARI NANTES GERBIDO

MAFFE' Alessia
LIBERTAS NUOTO NOVARA

BATTAGGIA Sofia
SISPORT

TORINO, 19/06/2022

NAZ ANNO
ITA 2007
ITA 2008
ITA 2007
ITA 2008
ITA 2007
ITA 2008
ITA 2008
ITA 2009
ITA
ITA 2008
ITA 2009
ITA
ITA 2007
ITA 2007

Risultati
COEF G1 G2 G3 G4 G5
Obbligatori - RAGAZZI
2.2 6.7 68 7.1 6.8 7.0
3.1 70 65 6.8 72 7.0
2.1 6.8 65 6.8 7.0 6.5
2.1 73 69 70 73 6.9
2.2 57 6.3 6.8 65 64
3.1 71 70 69 7.2 6.7
2.1 6.6 6.5 64 6.0 6.9
2.1 72 75 69 71 6.9
2.2 6.1 6.8 6.1 6.4 6.0
3.1 69 67 7.0 7.3 6.8
2.1 6.5 6.1 6.3 54 6.0
2.1 6.6 6.3 64 66 64
2.2 6.6 64 6.1 6.7 6.3
3.1 69 6.1 64 6.3 6.2
2.1 6.3 6.3 6.3 6.2 6.0
2.1 6.8 6.8 6.6 6.7 6.5
2.2 6.3 6.2 6.2 55 6.2
3.1 70 69 63 65 6.4
2.1 6.8 6.3 6.6 6.5 6.3
2.1 6.6 64 59 6.5 58
2.2 6.0 65 58 54 6.5
3.1 6.8 68 6.9 73 6.7
2.1 6.1 6.1 6.3 56 6.4
2.1 6.3 59 6.1 64 6.3
2.2 6.6 66 6.1 6.3 6.2
3.1 6.7 69 64 6.5 57
2.1 6.2 6.2 58 58 6.3
2.1 6.2 58 6.6 6.2 6.5
2.2 59 66 6.0 6.2 6.4
3.1 6.3 57 59 64 6.7
2.1 6.1 64 6.2 6.0 6.3
2.1 59 55 59 64 6.5
2.2 54 49 53 52 53
3.1 6.5 68 64 6.7 6.2
2.1 56 6.3 58 57 59
2.1 62 70 65 6.6 6.5
2.2 57 6.2 6.3 6.2 59
3.1 6.3 6.2 55 6.0 6.0
2.1 58 59 6.0 50 58
2.1 64 64 59 6.5 6.0
2.2 56 6.1 56 6.3 6.3
3.1 6.6 6.7 6.0 6.5 6.6
2.1 50 48 55 55 54
2.1 57 6.0 6.0 58 6.5
2.2 56 53 55 49 53
3.1 6.6 6.2 6.6 6.4 6.7
2.1 56 49 59 54 56
2.1 6.5 58 6.3 6.7 6.3
2.2 56 54 55 55 59
3.1 64 64 6.7 6.6 59
2.1 53 6.2 6.0 58 57
2.1 6.0 64 59 59 6.0
2.2 54 49 50 55 5.0
3.1 64 68 6.7 6.0 59
2.1 59 6.3 6.3 52 58
2.1 6.3 6.0 6.1 6.5 6.3

PEN

PARZ TOTALE

15.1067
21.4933
14.0700
14.8400

14.0800
21.7000
13.6500
14.8400

13.6400
21.3900
12.8800
13.5800

14.1533
19.5300
13.1600
14.0700

13.6400
20.4600
13.5800
13.1600

13.4200
21.1833
12.9500
13.0900

14.0067
20.2533
12.7400
13.2300

13.6400
19.2200
13.0200
12.7400

11.5867
20.2533
12.1800
13.7200

13.4200
18.8067
12.2500
13.1600

13.2000
20.3567
11.1300
12.4600

11.8067
20.2533
11.6200
13.3700

12.1733
20.0467
12.2500
12.5300

11.2933
19.7367
12.6000
13.0900

68.9579

67.6526

64.7263

64.1193

64.0421

63.8351

63.4000

61.7053

60.7789

60.6702

60.1544

60.0526

60.0000

59.7053

DIST

1.3053

4.2316

4.8386

4.9158

5.1228

5.5579

7.2526

8.1790

8.2877

8.8035

8.9053

8.9579

9.2526
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POS CONCORRENTE

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

GENNUSA Camilla
LIBERTAS NUOTO NOVARA

ZUCCA MARMO Giulia Maria
LIBERTAS NUOTO NOVARA

MORGILLO Sofia
RARI NANTES GERBIDO

FURLAN Emma
AQUATICA TORINO

DE TONI Margherita
AQUATICA TORINO

MARCHIONI Sofia
CENTRO NUOTO TORINO

PISTOLATO Sofia
AQUATICA TORINO

FERRARI Emma
LIBERTAS NUOTO NOVARA

BENAZZI Alessia
LIBERTAS NUOTO NOVARA

FASANO Adele
CENTRO NUOTO TORINO

FANO Virginia
RARI NANTES GERBIDO

BOSAZZ| Beatrice
SISPORT

MAZZINI Maddalena
LIBERTAS NUOTO NOVARA

DE STEFANO Sara
AQUATICA TORINO

PELLIN Emma
CENTRO NUOTO TORINO

TOMATIS Lucia
CSR GRANDA

TORINO, 19/06/2022

NAZ ANNO
ITA 2008
ITA 2008
ITA 2009
ITA 2009
ITA 2008
ITA 2008
ITA 2008
ITA
ITA 2008
ITA 2008
ITA
ITA 2007
ITA
ITA 2009
ITA 2009
ITA 2007

COEF

G1

G2

G3

G4

G5

PEN

PARZ TOTALE

12.3933
18.4967
12.7400
12.8800

12.9067
17.7733
12.3900
13.3000

11.5133
19.4267
11.6900
13.7200

13.2733
17.5667
12.1800
13.0900

13.7133
18.0833
11.3400
12.6700

12.1000
18.4967
12.2500
12.7400

13.4933
17.5667
11.9700
12.5300

11.4400
18.9100
11.9000
13.2300

12.4667
16.5333
12.7400
13.3700

12.8333
16.4300
12.2500
13.5100

11.9533
18.0833
11.6900
12.1800

10.7800
19.5300
12.1100
11.4800

11.5867
17.6700
11.6900
12.8800

12.1000
17.8767
11.2700
11.9000

11.5867
17.7733
11.4800
12.1100

11.7333
17.6700
11.2000
12.3200

59.4842

59.3368

59.3158

59.0632

58.7438

58.5123

58.4842

58.4000

58.0105

57.9193

56.7438

56.7368

56.6597

55.9439

55.7368

55.7087

DIST

9.4737

9.6211

9.6421

9.8947

10.2141

10.4456

10.4737

10.5579

10.9474

11.0386

12.2141

12.2211

12.2982

13.0140

13.2211

13.2492
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POS CONCORRENTE

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

GIUPPONI Sofia
LIBERTAS NUOTO NOVARA

MARGIOTTA Eleonora Maria
CENTRO NUOTO TORINO

PITZIANTI Alma
AQUATICA TORINO

AZZALIN Vittoria
LIBERTAS NUOTO NOVARA

GERBALDO Gaia
CSR GRANDA

ROGORA Carlotta
LIBERTAS NUOTO NOVARA

BOERO Chiara
CSR GRANDA

CASTELLI Caterina
LIBERTAS NUOTO NOVARA

CELLI llaria
CSR GRANDA

IMBRICI Aurora
LIBERTAS NUOTO NOVARA

PEDERZANI Gabriela
ABUNDANCE SYNCHRO

SORGENTE Sara
SISPORT

CAPOGRECO Sara
CENTRO NUOTO TORINO

ANFOSSO Lisa
CENTRO NUOTO TORINO

RIZZO Marika
SISPORT

PINO Marianna
LIBERTAS NUOTO NOVARA

TORINO, 19/06/2022

NAZ ANNO

ITA

ITA

ITA 2009
ITA 2009
ITA 2009
ITA

ITA 2008
ITA 2009
ITA 2007
ITA

ITA 2008
ITA 2007
ITA 2009
ITA 2008
ITA 2008
ITA 2007

COEF

G1

G2

G3

G4

G5

PEN

PARZ TOTALE

11.0733
18.8067
10.5000
12.5300

11.7333
16.2233
12.1800
12.6000

11.5133
17.5667
11.4100
12.1800

12.2467
18.3933
10.0100
11.6900

10.4867
17.5667
11.7600
11.6900

11.8067
16.2233
10.4300
12.6000

10.4867
18.0833
10.7800
11.4100

12.5400
17.7733

9.3800
10.8500

10.7800
15.9133
12.8800

9.8000

11.2200
14.9833
11.3400
11.5500

10.7067
18.1867

9.1700
10.3600

10.6333
16.9467
10.4300

9.8700

10.1200
15.5000

9.1700
10.2900

10.9267
14.5700
9.3800
9.1700

9.6800
14.7767
9.8000
9.1700

14.2267

12.7400
14.5600

55.6947

55.5122

55.4421

55.0947

54.2141

53.7474

53.4316

53.2035

51.9719

51.6772

50.9720

50.4000

47.4526

46.3649

45.7123

43.7123

DIST

13.2632

13.4457

13.5158

13.8632

14.7438

15.2105

15.5263

15.7544

16.9860

17.2807

17.9859

18.5579

21.5053

22.5930

23.2456

25.2456
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POS CONCORRENTE

47 SPALTINI Beatrice
LIBERTAS NUOTO NOVARA

48 MARGOTTI Matilde
CSR GRANDA

NON CLASSIFICATI
BARBERO Giorgia

CSR GRANDA

PORTALURI Benedetta
ABUNDANCE SYNCHRO

SCHIAVONE Francesca
ABUNDANCE SYNCHRO

TORINO, 19/06/2022

NAZ ANNO
ITA 2008
ITA 2009
ITA 2008
ITA 2007
ITA 2007

COEF

2.2
3.1

2.1

2.2
3.1

2.1

G1

G2

G3

G4

G5

PEN

PARZ TOTALE

12.5400
17.1533

11.6900

8.9467
12.1933
8.2600
9.0300

43.5614

40.4526

DIST

25.3965

28.5053
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